
$8.80 /lb 

$8.80 /lb

$8.49 /lb

$8.49 /lb

$8.49 /lb

$8.49 /lb

$8.49 /lb

$9.99 /lb

Leg Quarters

Ground Turkey

Chicken Drumsticks

Chicken Chesapeake Sausage

Sundried Chicken Sausage

Ground Chicken

Chicken Wings

Bone In Chicken Breast

Whole Chicken

Boneless Chicken Breasts

Eggs

BEEF
BRAD'S FARM MARKET

POULTRY
WILLOW VALLEY FARM

PORK
DEER MEADOW FARM & WILLOW VALLEY FARM

Filet Mignon

New York Strip

Ribeye

Flat Iron

Mock Tender & Bavette

Skirt Steak

Sirloin Steak

Coulette & Denver Steak

Local Beef Short Ribs

Local Flank Steak

Ground Beef

MARKET LIST

$32 /lb

$28 /lb

$28 /lb

$23 /lb

$19 /lb

$21 /lb

$16 /lb

$15 /lb

$14 /lb

$22 /lb

$8 /lb

$4.99 /lb

$8.50 /lb

$3.00 /lb

$10.93/lb

$9.00/lb

$8.50 /lb

$5.25 /lb

$8.00 /lb

$5.50 /lb

$9.99 /lb

$6.00

2105 LAUREL BUSH RD, SUITE 108,
BEL AIR, MARYLAND 21015

Sage Sausage

Maple Sausage

Hot Italian Sausage

Sweet Italian Sausage

Pork Chorizo + Andouille

Bratwurst

Kielbasa

Smoked Bacon

MONDAY - SATURDAY 8 AM - 10 PM
Village MARKET & CAFE



Ice Cream $ 8 /quart
Baltimore Coffee

Eastern Shore Tea

Bee Kind Granola

Bee Kind Granola Bar

Bee Kind Pancake Mix

Local Honey

Local Honey

$12 /half lb

$4 /20 count

$7.50

$2.25

$7.50 /20 oz

Small- $14 

Large- $24

DRY GOODS & SUNDRIES

Whole Milk

Reduced Fat Milk

Chocolate Milk

Egg Nog (*Seasonal)

Ice Cream

$3.75/ Half Gallon

$3.75/ Half Gallon

$5.00/ Quart

$5.50/ Pint

$5.50/ Pint

French Baguette

Danish

Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Cookies

Brownies
S

Scone                         

$4.00

$5.00

$3.50

$4.25

$3.00
$3.00
$3.25

DAIRY
BROOMS BLOOM 

BAKERY & DESSERTS

Village
Monday -  Saturday 8 am - 10 pm

$13.75 / lb

$25 /375 ml

$25 /500 ml

$12

MARKET & CAFE

MARKET LIST

KEYES CREAMERY

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

Dimitri Olives

Dimitri 18 Year Barrel 
Aged Balsamic Vinegar

Dimitri Extra Virgin
Olive Oil

Dimitri Jar Olives


